
2014-06-26-WS
Tbilisi

Individual - Sabre Female

     
Force Name and first name Country Point Date of birth
47 PASTERNAK Magdalena POL 8 1991/05/03

116 SHATALOVA Alexandra RUS 48 1991/05/09

140 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 0 1994/12/16

159 MORMILE Chiara ITA 0 1995/05/30

162 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 8 1996/02/02

164 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 20 1994/03/17

171 KARBOLINA Evgenia RUS 0 1994/03/06

176 WATORA Martyna POL 8 1992/02/10

185 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 0 1993/10/14

187 SHCHUKLA Iryna UKR 0 1995/10/13

511 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 0 1995/09/26

516 WATOR Angelika POL 20 1994/04/19

518 CRISCIO Martina ITA 0 1994/01/24

548 GARGANO Rebecca ITA 0 1996/07/04

1007 MESHCERYAKOVA Alina RUS 42 1992/01/01

1016 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 14 1996/12/31

1027 WALCZAK Karolina POL 8 1993/09/14

JAFAROVA Narmina AZE 0 1999/06/24

IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE 0 1997/09/28

NANOBASHVILI Elene GEO 0 1998/10/20

NOZADZE Kristine GEO 0 1997/09/26

PKHAKADZE Mariam GEO 0 1998/03/07
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2014-06-26-WS
Tbilisi

Individual - Sabre Female

Pools 1  Piste: green  Time: 14:40
Referee: CASARES Ignacio (M), ZELIKOVICS Semjons (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 V/M HS-HR HS

1016 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 1 X D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 3/5 2 22

185 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 2 V5 X D1 V5 V5 V5 4/5 3 21

548 GARGANO Rebecca ITA 3 D3 V5 X V5 D0 V5 3/5 4 18

171 KARBOLINA Evgenia RUS 4 D4 D4 D3 X D2 V5 1/5 -2 18

47 PASTERNAK Magdalena POL 5 V5 D3 V5 V5 X V5 4/5 12 23

9999 JAFAROVA Narmina AZE 6 D3 D2 D0 D0 D1 X 0/5 -19 6

 

Pools 2  Piste: yellow  Time: 14:40
Referee: SCHIFFERS Alexander (M), LAHOTSKA Maxim (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 V/M HS-HR HS

518 CRISCIO Martina ITA 1 X V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 3/5 2 19

187 SHCHUKLA Iryna UKR 2 D3 X V5 V5 V5 V5 4/5 7 23

116 SHATALOVA Alexandra RUS 3 V5 D3 X V5 D4 D4 2/5 4 21

9999 NANOBASHVILI Elene GEO 4 D1 D1 D0 X D0 D4 0/5 -19 6

176 WATORA Martyna POL 5 D3 D4 V5 V5 X D4 2/5 2 21

9999 IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE 6 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 X 4/5 4 23

 

Pools 3  Piste: blue  Time: 14:40
Referee: FLOREA Marius (M), VALIYEV Fikrat (M)
 

Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 V/M HS-HR HS

9999 NOZADZE Kristine GEO 1 X D0 D0 D3 D1 0/4 -16 4

1027 WALCZAK Karolina POL 2 V5 X D0 D1 D3 1/4 -6 9

140 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 3 V5 V5 X V5 V5 4/4 14 20

164 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 4 V5 V5 D3 X V5 3/4 5 18

511 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 5 V5 V5 D3 D4 X 2/4 3 17

 

Pools 4  Piste: red  Time: 14:40
Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (M), STOYCHEV Yulian (M)
 

http://www.mask-sport.eu/2014/2014-06-26-WS/

Стор. 1 з 2 27/06/2014 17:07



Rank NAME and first name Country 1 2 3 4 5 V/M HS-HR HS

162 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 1 X D4 V5 D2 D2 1/4 -5 13

159 MORMILE Chiara ITA 2 V5 X V5 V5 D1 3/4 3 16

9999 PKHAKADZE Mariam GEO 3 D3 D1 X D2 D2 0/4 -12 8

516 WATOR Angelika POL 4 V5 D3 V5 X D2 2/4 1 15

1007 MESHCERYAKOVA Alina RUS 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 X 4/4 13 20
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Individual - Sabre Female

       
No Name and first name Country V/M Index HS Qualified
1 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 1,0 14 20 Yes

2 MESHCERYAKOVA Alina RUS 1,0 13 20 Yes

3 PASTERNAK Magdalena POL 0,8 12 23 Yes

4 SHCHUKLA Iryna UKR 0,8 7 23 Yes

5 IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE 0,8 4 23 Yes

6 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 0,8 3 21 Yes

7 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 0,75 5 18 Yes

8 MORMILE Chiara ITA 0,75 3 16 Yes

9 GARGANO Rebecca ITA 0,6 4 18 Yes

10 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 0,6 2 22 Yes

11 CRISCIO Martina ITA 0,6 2 19 Yes

12 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 0,5 3 17 Yes

13 WATOR Angelika POL 0,5 1 15 Yes

14 SHATALOVA Alexandra RUS 0,4 4 21 Yes

15 WATORA Martyna POL 0,4 2 21 Yes

16 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 0,25 -5 13 Yes

17 WALCZAK Karolina POL 0,25 -6 9 No

18 KARBOLINA Evgenia RUS 0,2 -2 18 No

19 PKHAKADZE Mariam GEO 0,0 -12 8 No

20 NOZADZE Kristine GEO 0,0 -16 4 No

21 JAFAROVA Narmina AZE 0,0 -19 6 No

21 NANOBASHVILI Elene GEO 0,0 -19 6 No

http://www.mask-sport.eu/2014/2014-06-26-WS/

Стор. 1 з 1 27/06/2014 17:07



2014-06-26-WS
Tbilisi
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1 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS

green 15:50 DYAOKOKIN
Yevgeniy (M), MAKHARADZE
Kakha (V)

KASPIAROVICH
Palina BLR

16 KASPIAROVICH
Palina BLR D14:V15  Protocol

>>

1/8 green 16:30 STOYCHEV
Yulian (M), VALIYEV Fikrat (V) GARGANO Rebecca ITA

9 GARGANO Rebecca ITA D11:V15  Protocol
>>

green 16:05 STOYCHEV
Yulian (M), DYAOKOKIN
Yevgeniy (V)

GARGANO Rebecca ITA

8 MORMILE Chiara ITA V15:D7  Protocol >>

1/8 1/4
podium 17:40 STOYCHEV
Yulian (M), FLOREA Marius
(V)

GARGANO
Rebecca ITA

5 IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE V15:D10  Protocol
>>

yellow 15:50 CASARES
Ignacio (M), LAHOTSKA
Maxim (M)

CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA

12 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA A:V15  Live >>

1/8
yellow 16:30 DYAOKOKIN
Yevgeniy (M), ZELIKOVICS
Semjons (V)

SHCHUKLA Iryna UKR

13 WATOR Angelika POL D9:V15  Protocol >>

yellow 16:05 APTSIAURI Tatia
(M), CASARES Ignacio (V) SHCHUKLA Iryna UKR

4 SHCHUKLA Iryna UKR D13:V15  Protocol
>>

1/8 1/4 1/2
podium 18:30 CASARES
Ignacio (M), FLOREA Marius
(V)

SHATALOVA
Alexandra RUS

3 PASTERNAK
Magdalena POL D12:V15  Protocol

>>
blue 15:50 VALIYEV Fikrat (M),
ZELIKOVICS Semjons (M)

SHATALOVA
Alexandra RUS

14 SHATALOVA
Alexandra RUS D14:V15  Protocol

>>

1/8
blue 16:30 PASTORE
Domenico (M), CASARES
Ignacio (V)

SHATALOVA
Alexandra RUS

11 CRISCIO Martina ITA V15:D9  Protocol >>

blue 16:05 SCHIFFERS
Alexander (M), FLOREA
Marius (V)

KAKHIANI Teodora GEO

6 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO D14:V15  Protocol
>>

1/8 1/4
podium 17:55 SCHIFFERS
Alexander (M), FLOREA
Marius (V)

SHATALOVA
Alexandra RUS
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7 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR V15:D14  Protocol
>>

red 15:50 FLOREA Marius
(M), PASTORE Domenico (V) ANDREYEVA Darya BLR

10 IVANISHCHANKA
Hanna BLR V15:D6  Protocol >>

1/8
red 16:30 FLOREA Marius
(M), SCHIFFERS Alexander
(V)

MESHCERYAKOVA
Alina RUS

15 WATORA Martyna POL D5:V15  Protocol >>

red 16:05 PASTORE
Domenico (M), VALIYEV Fikrat
(V)

MESHCERYAKOVA
Alina RUS

2 MESHCERYAKOVA
Alina RUS D11:V15  Protocol

>>
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Tbilisi

Individual - Sabre Female

    
Place Name and first name Country Date of birth
1 SHATALOVA Alexandra RUS 1991/05/09

2 GARGANO Rebecca ITA 1996/07/04

3 MESHCERYAKOVA Alina RUS 1992/01/01

3 SHCHUKLA Iryna UKR 1995/10/13

5 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 1993/10/14

6 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 1994/03/17

7 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 1995/09/26

8 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 1996/02/02

9 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 1994/12/16

10 PASTERNAK Magdalena POL 1991/05/03

11 IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE 1997/09/28

12 MORMILE Chiara ITA 1995/05/30

13 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 1996/12/31

14 CRISCIO Martina ITA 1994/01/24

15 WATOR Angelika POL 1994/04/19

16 WATORA Martyna POL 1992/02/10

17 WALCZAK Karolina POL 1993/09/14

18 KARBOLINA Evgenia RUS 1994/03/06

19 PKHAKADZE Mariam GEO 1998/03/07

20 NOZADZE Kristine GEO 1997/09/26

21 JAFAROVA Narmina AZE 1999/06/24

21 NANOBASHVILI Elene GEO 1998/10/20
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